No Description Available
GIF0938B
Global Commercial Alias GIF0938B
Product ID 7BGIF0938B
ABB Type Designation HB382CN140TC/9.7, 1698 IN/LBS 140TC
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
HB382CN140TC/9.7, 1698 IN/LBS 140TCABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
84839089Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
GIF0938BGlobal Commercial Alias
0 in³Gross Volume
16.798 kgGross Weight
4.86 HpHorsepower Rating
UL/CSA
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
A1Mounting Position
NEMA 140Mounting Type
1 pieceOrder Multiple
38Product Frame Size
BALDOR HELICALProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 cmProduct Net Height
16.798 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
QUANTISProduct Series
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1750 r/minRated Speed
1/2GIF0938B
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
1698 in·lbRated Torque
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 inShaft Diameter
China
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
2/2GIF0938B
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25